
MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

DHE14-1

Completed by:
Institution:

Date Completed:
Reporting Period:

Telephone:

Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students Total

HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount
Section A:  Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Need Item (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG) Need 115 299 $266,602 299 $266,602



Loans
Health Profession Nursing Student Loans Non-Ne 290 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
PRIMO Loan Missouri Dept. of Health and Senior Services Non-Ne 291 0 $0 4 $80,000 4 $80,000
Other, Need-Based Need 303 0 $0 0 $0
Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Ne 304 0 $0 0 $0

Subtotal 1,895 $3,111,559 43 $328,522 1,938 $3,440,081

Institutional Matching Funds 310 $0 $0 $0

Section D:  All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional, 

  Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Need-Based Need 323 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Non-Need Based Non-Ne 324 7 $5,050 0 $0 7 $5,050
Loans
Alternative Loan Programs Non-Ne 322 320 $4,288,928 29 $376,953 349 $4,665,881
Other
Other Non-Ne 325 598 $2,053,393 133 $514,255 731 $2,567,648

Subtotal 925 $6,347,371 162 $891,208 1,087 $7,238,579

Section E:  Summary

Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based financial aid and 
total need-based dollars received from all sources Undup N

330 5,331 $37,427,298 2,838 $23,210,494 8,169 $60,637,792

Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based and non-need-based 
financial aid and total dollars received from all sources

Undup N
340 7,640 $94,725,419 4,424 $97,067,082 12,064 $191,792,501

4558 2786
10,817 3,238
4558 2786

21,835 10,062


